

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.16-20 IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6858-6862 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

JARNAIL SINGH & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(With appln(s) for c/delay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/07/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Tarun Shankar B., Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Gaur, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

Learned counsel for the respondents has filed
statement of case alongwith an application for condonation of
delay of 59 days in filing the statement of case.

List the matter with application for condonation of
delay before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for appropriate
orders.

(H.B.PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR