

ÄITEM NO.24  
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.16-20 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6858-6862 OF 2009

JARNAIL SINGH & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay and office report )

Date: 17/08/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Vanita Mehta, Adv.  
For Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master