

ITEM NO.102

Court 11 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6858-6862/2009

JARNAIL SINGH ETC. ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-03-2021 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR(NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No one appears on behalf of the Union of India.

List after two weeks.

Liberty to file additional documents, in the meantime.

(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)